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DESCRIPTION

Small recessed led luminaire made of anodized aluminum. The Bibi
series is ideal for direct and indirect lighting, depending on the choice of
facade on, outdoors, parking, stairs, trails, corridors, walls.

The flawless finishing and high level of lighting make the Bibi series
stand out.

Degree of protection IP65 - Class Il - CE

Voltage: 350mA

Dimensions: Coverplate 40mm x 40mm or ®40mm thikness 2,5mm
Body ®29mm height 20mm

Luminaire made of solid aluminum,

Colors:

01 - White

02A - Black anodised

32 - Anodised aluminum

33 - Bronze anodised

NEPIFrPA®H

Mikpd XWVveUTO QWTIOTIKO led KOTAOKEUAOUEVO ATTO AVOBEIWNEVO
aAoupivio. H agipd Bibi €ival 1davikn yia dueco aAAd kal €ueco
QPWTIOUO, eCapTdTal aTrd TNV €TMIAOYA TNG TTPOCOWNG, O€ £EWTEPIKOUG
XWPOUG, OKAAEG, TTAPKIVYK, JOVOTTATIA, SIadPONOUG, TOIXIA.

To dyoyo @ivipiopa Kabwg Kal To UYnAQd TTITTESO PWTITUOU KAVOUV
Tn oe1pd Bibi va gexwpilel.

Degree of protection IP65 - Class Il - CE

Voltage: 350mA

Dimensions: Mpdéoown 40mm x 40mm or ®40mm 1éx0g 2,5mm
Zwpa ®29mm vywog 20mm

ZWHA KOTOOKEUAOUEVO ATTO CUUTTAYEG AAOUUIVIO

Xpwuara:

01 - Aeukd

02A - Maupn avodeiwon

32 - Avodeiwpévo ANoup.

33 - M1rpovié Avodeiwaon

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.
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Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.
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Product code:

314.Y.xx.

Code produit:
Power:

. 3,2W
Puissance:
*LED D3 5000K°-381Im
Colour: N3 4000K°-380Im
Couleur: W3 3000K° - 354Im
Driver type: 350mA Constant Current
Convertisseur: (not included)
Voltage: 350mA
Light diffusion angle °: | Assymetric

Classification:

CE - IP65 - IK09 - Class Il

Type de lampe:

PRODUCT 01 White

Colour: 02A Black Anodized

Couleur: 32 Anodized Aluminum
33 Bronze Anodized

Lamptype:

LED incorporated

Type de verre

Lifetime / durée de vie: | 50.000 hrs
Material: Solid Aluminum
Matériaux:

Origin: Made in Belgium
Origine:

Weight: 0,20kgr
Dimmable: yes

Adjustable: no

Warranty: 2 years
Garantie:

Glass type:

Safety clear plexiglass

*Nos données de puissance pour les luminaires a LED correspondent uniquement a la puissance des LED.
* Our performance data for LED luminaires are solely the power of LED.
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